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1310/1550(+10 nm)® 850/1300(x10 nm)

B LT (km) 9/125 50/1253% 62.5/125
EREIS AT FC/IAPC® FC/APC®
HHINE (dBm) = >-10
HMEREE (dB) +0.005(15min@25C)®  +0.01(15min@25C)
M BE (dB) 0~75 0~55

FROPEE (dBm/dB) 0.1

MRIEE (dB) +0.3(0~65dB)® +0.5(0~45dB)
FE 1B N IRAE M

il InGaAs®

RN 88 K /N ®2.0mm®

K BE (nm) 80071700

RERK (nm) 850/1300/1310/1550()

MESBE (dBm) +3~-75

24 E (dB) +0.04(+3~-50dBm)®

s 18 Linearity/Non-Linearity
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BEED USB 2. 0/RS232/T4&EHR (TE)
BiR (V) AC 90~260

IERE (T) 07+40

BERE (T) -257+70

BXEE 0785% (RSKR)

NIRRT (mm) 280X260X120

E2 (kg) 3.15
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